
Pneumatic Insulation Technology
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Nr. Anzahl Artikel Art.-Nr.

1× Spray head, Inline / adhesive- NW50>24 7881 / 8120 

1× High pressure hoses 9 mm/1/4“
(L=15 m, 30 m oder 50 m)

715 / 5054 / 5055

1× Diaphragm pump 206 / 10840

1× Master-Slave Control 24V= / 230V~ 1057

1× Adhesive XF10 for gluing EPS granules 7976

1

2

3

4

5

15 m 30 m 50 m

Insulation Blowing Machine

Conveyor- or Injection Hoses

Element

Spray head, Inline/adhesive NW50>24
Spray head with inline nozzle for injection and adhesion of EPS granules. A complete wetting of the EPS beads enables a permanent 
solidi� cation of the hollow layers insulation after the adhesive has been hardened. Settlements, material trickling out through gaps 
and cracks or subsequent changes can therefore not occur. The thin-walled nozzle pipe with its special shaped outlet enables a high 
processing speed at a relatively small bore diameter.

  Hose connection for insulation material: 
NW50 (2’’)
  Nozzle pipe: outer diameter D=24mm, 
insertion depth
  approx. 260mm, spoon shaped outlet
  Easy to change nozzle pipe insert
  Connection for liquid adhesive: single-
lever coupling (1/4’’)
  with shut-o�  valve (max. pressure 20bar)
  Material throughput: approx. 0,25l/min. 
at 10ba
  Weight: approx. 0,95kg
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